Laird Pinot Noir Ghost Ranch

Laird Family Estate

United States - California - Carneros

Vineyard workers have long reported seeing people between the rows and down by the

creek, people who simply disappear when approached...hence the name 'Ghost Ranch'.

Burgundy red color with purple undertones. Delightful aromas are reminiscent of toffee,
raspberry, red cherry, and a touch of earth. This light bodied wine is complemented by
silky tannins and complex flavors of toasted coconut, clove, juicy plum, and pleasant
finish that lingers on your palate.

Specifications
Appellation Carneros
Varietals 100% Pinot Noir

Vinification
Production

Pairings

Aged 9 months in French oak (60% new)
367 (9-liter cases)

Easily paired with a variety of cuisine including Pasta
Puttanesca, cedar plank salmon or Paella.

Codes, Weights and Measures

UPC
Units/Case
Unit Size
Container
SCC

Case Weight
Cases/Pallet
Layers/Pallet
ABV

SRP

8 97046 00119 7

12

750 mL

bottle

108 97046 00119 4
41

56

14

14.8%

$ 59.99 USD
750mL Bottle
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