Laird Pinot Noir Ghost Ranch

Laird Family Estate

United States - California - Carneros

Vineyard workers have long reported seeing people between the rows and down by the creek, people who simply disappear when approached...hence the name 'Ghost Ranch'.

Burgundy red color with purple undertones. Delightful aromas are reminiscent of toffee, raspberry, red cherry, and a touch of earth. This light bodied wine is complemented by silky tannins and complex flavors of toasted coconut, clove, juicy plum, and pleasant finish that lingers on your palate.

Specifications

•	
Appellation	Carneros
Varietals	100% Pinot Noir
Vinification	Aged 9 months in French oak (60% new)
Production	367 (9-liter cases)
Pairings	Easily paired with a variety of cuisine including Pasta Puttanesca, cedar plank salmon or Paella.



Codes, Weights and Measures	
UPC	8 97046 00119 7
Units/Case	12
Unit Size	750 mL
Container	bottle
scc	1 08 97046 00119 4
Case Weight	41
Cases/Pallet	56
Layers/Pallet	14
ABV	14.8%
SRP	\$ 59.99 USD 750mL Bottle

Reviews and News

2019 Laird Pinot Noir Ghost Ranch - 91 PTS - WS